
1. SV Großenlüder 1 1091
Trottier, Marcel 350
Vogelbacher, Christoph 368
Vogelbacher, Daniela 373

2. SV 1957 Wissmar 1064
Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 330
Hamberger, Axel 375
Schmidt, Karlfried 359

3. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1063
Gerlach, Christoph 344
Hansen, Jens 340
Leib, Stefan 379

4. SV Großenlüder 2 1022
Gessner, Stephan 341
Otterbein, Matthias 362
Faust, Ralph 319

5. SV Fulda 966
Glaser, Fritz 330
Schnaus, Andreas 300
Schulter, Wolfgang 336

6. TuS Schwanheim 948
Wagner, Tim 226
Fass, Uwe 369
Hessler, Maik 353

7. SV 1848 Großenlüder 3 816
Weber, Nils 304
Wagner,  Ralf 268
Rehm,  Matthias 244

8. TuS Schwanheim 594
Heyer, Marc 0
Fass, Torsten 338
Großheim, Kris 256

Einzelwertung

1. Leib, Stefan SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 379
2. Hamberger, Axel SV 1957 Wissmar 375
3. Vogelbacher, Daniela SV Großenlüder 1 373
4. Fass, Uwe TuS Schwanheim 369
5. Vogelbacher, Christoph SV Großenlüder 1 368
6. Otterbein, Matthias SV Großenlüder 2 362
7. Hessler, Maik TuS Schwanheim 353
8. Trottier, Marcel SV Großenlüder 1 350
9. Gerlach, Christoph SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 344

10. Hansen, Jens SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 340
11. Fass, Torsten TuS Schwanheim 338
12. Weber, Nils SV 1848 Großenlüder 3 304
13. Wagner,  Ralf SV 1848 Großenlüder 3 268
14. Großheim, Kris TuS Schwanheim 256
15. Wagner, Tim TuS Schwanheim 226
na. Heyer, Marc TuS Schwanheim 0
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Hessische Meisterschaften Laufende Scheibe 2014
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix Herrenklasse 
(4.25.10)


